Product specifications
Eaton 38RBA2-NL
Catalog Number: 38RBA2-NL
RBA expulsion fuse live parts, used with Type RBA expulsion
fuses, 200A, 38 kV max., 150A BIL, Non-disconnect mounting
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series RBA live part 38RBA2-NL
786670252528 12.5 in
9.25 in 8.5 in
7.52 lb Not Applicable
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
RBA
Resources
Medium voltage power fuses
Bussmann series medium voltage fuse brochure no. 10386
Fuseology
Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007
Eaton's Volume 14—Fuses
RBA/RDB-200, 400 Fuse Refills - Instructions
Bussmann series Fuseology
Eaton Specification Sheet - 38RBA2-NL
Type Brochures
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets